HU11
Value LED Undercabinet
Available in 5 different lengths and 2 different finishes
PACKED with FEATURES
Ideal for task, accent, office, cove, utility and display lighting, the HALO
Undercabinet low-profile design delivers maximum energy savings and
long life. Configured to fit almost anywhere in 5 different lengths.
3 position external SeleCCTable™ color temperature switch allows users

P= White
MB= Matte Black
Ordering Information
6 HALO      HU11 LED undercabinet
48" Power Cord - 120V only
HU115
Master Switch
HU10MS
12" Daisy Chain Connector
HU1010
120" Daisy Chain Connector
HU104
24" Daisy Chain Connector
HU103
18" Daisy Chain Connector
HU1011
3" Daisy Chain Connector
HU101
Splice Box
HU109
6" Daisy Chain Connector
HU102
1-1/2" Male-to-Male Connector
HU107
Connectors & Accessories
Finish: P = White; MB = Matte Black
Example: HU101P = 3” Daisy Chain Connector, White
Sample Number: HU1118DSP  (18” dimmable fixture, 90 CRI, seleCCTable color temperature, White finish)
Family Length Dimming Color Temp Finish
HU11= Halo integrated
undercabinet
09= 9”
18= 18”
24= 24”
36= 36”
48= 48”
D9= Dimmable S= Selectable
(2700K, 3000K, 4000K)
P= White
MB= Matte Black
Ordering Information
 SWIFT NEW PRODUCT
SPOTLIGHT
HALO
IN STOCK
NOW
NOW IN STOCK
IN
STOCK
STOCK UP
50%
DISCOUNT
IN STOCK!
STOCKIN
STOCK
UP AND
SAVE!
IN STOCK
IN STOCK NOW!
HU11
Value LED Undercabinet
Available in 5 different lengths and 2 different finishes
PACKED with FEATURES
Ideal for task, accent, office, cove, utility and display lighting, the HALO
Undercabinet low-profile design delivers maximum energy savings and
long life. Configured to fit almost anywhere in 5 different lengths.
3 position external SeleCCTable™ color temperature switch allows users
to choose between 2700K, 3000K, and 4000K and adjust to their lighting
needs.

P= White
MB= Matte Black
Ordering Information
6 HALO      HU11 LED undercabinet
48" Power Cord - 120V only
HU115
Master Switch
HU10MS
12" Daisy Chain Connector
HU1010
120" Daisy Chain Connector
HU104
24" Daisy Chain Connector
HU103
18" Daisy Chain Connector
HU1011
3" Daisy Chain Connector
HU101
Splice Box
HU109
6" Daisy Chain Connector
HU102
1-1/2" Male-to-Male Connector
HU107
Connectors & Accessories
Finish: P = White; MB = Matte Black
Example: HU101P = 3” Daisy Chain Connector, White
Sample Number: HU1118DSP  (18” dimmable fixture, 90 CRI, seleCCTable color temperature, White finish)
Family Length Dimming Color Temp Finish
HU11= Halo integrated
undercabinet
09= 9”
18= 18”
24= 24”
36= 36”
48= 48”
D9= Dimmable S= Selectable
(2700K, 3000K, 4000K)
P= White
MB= Matte Black
Ordering Information
 SWIFT NEW PRODUCT
SPOTLIGHT
IN STOCK
NOW
NOW IN STOCK
IN
STOCK
STOCK UP
50%
DISCOUNT
IN STOCK!
STOCKIN
STOCK
UP AND
SAVE!
IN STOCK
IN STOCK NOW!
PR6 LED Series
6-inch LED self-flanged, lensed downlight and wall wash
Product Description